QE.EQ Program of Events 2021-2022

Day Distance Event

June
5
July
24
30
August
14
27
September
4
18
October
2
16

20

20

42
20

20
39

20
31

Winter by the Lakes 1

2022 AusCycling Junior ITT
ATTA Annual General Meeting

AusCycling Elite/Masters ITT
The Panther

Winter by the Lakes 2
Spring in Serpentine

Winter by the Lakes 3
The Gents

Course

Champion Lakes

Champion Lakes

Wandi
Langford Park

Champion Lakes
Serpentine

Champion Lakes
Hopeland Gents

Options Start

40km; 15km; 10km  08:00

ATTA _rider opton  08:00
Online meeting 12:30

ATTArider opton  08:00
09:00

10km, 15km, 40km Q7:30
20km option 07:30

10km, 15km, 40km Q7:30
Solo 07:30

29/5/2022 Enquiries 0472 778 997; Check for updates on https://prog.atta.asn.au/ 1



