

	Day	Distanc	e Event	Course	Options	Start
June						
	5	20	Winter by the Lakes 1	Champion Lakes	40km; 15km; 10km	08:00
July						
	24	20	2022 AusCycling Junior ITT	Champion Lakes	ATTA rider option	08:00
	30		ATTA Annual General Meeting		Online meeting	12:30
August						
	14	42	AusCycling Elite/Masters ITT	Wandi	ATTA rider option	08:00
	27	20	The Panther	Langford Park		09:00
September						
	4	20	Winter by the Lakes 2	Champion Lakes	10km, 15km, 40km	07:30
	18	39	Spring in Serpentine	Serpentine	20km option	07:30
October						
	2	20	Winter by the Lakes 3	Champion Lakes	10km, 15km, 40km	07:30
	16	31	The Gents	Hopeland Gents	Solo	07:30